SERIES 53
RAISING THE BAR
MP - COUNT ON IT
SUPERIOR CIRCUIT PROTECTION
BRANCH DISCONNECT
CIRCUIT BREAKER
Disconnect & Protect

°C -54 -17 0 25 38 60
10-70 Amps .83 .87 .93 1.00 1.11 1.25
Series 53 Part Numbering Guide up to 70A
-P5 -3 -3P/N:
Series Number Terminal Hardware
Type
Mounting Hardware
Amp Rating
Mounting Options / Configurations
53 = Series
Battery Disconnect / Circuit Breaker
3 = Type III Push to Reset
0 = No terminal hardware
1 = Stainless steel sems nuts (Bulk)
2 = Stainless steel sems nuts
(Installed)
0 = #10 Eyelet No mounting hardware
1 = Mounting nut, no screws*
2 = Mounting nut, #8-32 screws (Bulk)*
       *cannot be used with standoff 530-320-2
010  = 10A
015  = 15A
020  = 20A
025  = 25A
030  = 30A
035  = 35A
040  = 40A
045  = 45A
050  = 50A
060  = 60A
070  = 70A
   P0 = Standard Panel Mount
            with 1/4”-28 Stud Terminals
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4016-E
0
Branch circuit protection in industrial/commercial vehicles:
• Agricultural • Trucks • Automotive Lifts
• Construction • Buses • Battery Chargers
• Marine • Emergency Vehicles • Recreational Vehicles
For 3D CAD:
Protect:
• Wiring • Motors • Inverters
• Lighting • Pumps • Converters
• Components • Alternators • Generators
• Batteries • Air Compressors • and more
Standoff Part Number Description
530-320-1 Without Inserts
530-320-2 With Inserts
**For use with #10 eyelet only.
P/N 530-320-1
P/N 530-320-2